

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5th on a/c bill					
Name of work - Construction					
of road & C.D. works with					
maintenance NH-106					
Narhar Pakri Added Sah					
ke ghar to Prathmic Vi-					
dhalay Narhar Pakri					
Via Ram Gauri Mander					
Agency - M/s Maa Vaishnavi					
Construction (Reg. 1190342)					
At - Jai Prakash Nagar I.T.I.					
Betish, P.O. - Berwa, Patna					

West Champaran					
Agreement no. - 40 SPD/2019-20					
Date of Work Order - 05.03.2020					
Contract date of Completion					
04.03.2021					
Actual date of Completion					
10.02.2021					
Fresh measurement					N-1
All measurements & Quality					
as per 4th on a/c bill					
3mg					
18/4/21					
J.E					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1/1) Construction of reference & working bench mark					
Qty. vide T.M.B. R. 35.					
1.431 K.M. @ Rs. 3973.41/K.M.				Rs.	568624
(2/2) Construction of reference Pillars					
Qty. vide T.M.B. R. 35					
1.431 K.M. @ Rs. 1821.78/K.M.				Rs.	260720
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty. vide T.M.B. R. 35					
0.43 Hec. @ Rs. 49496.70/Hec				Rs.	212842
(4/4) Excavation for road way in Soil.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. R. 36					
441.34 m ³ @ Rs. 122.15/m ³				Rs.	53,9102
(5/5) Construction of embankment - deposited at site					
Qty. vide T.M.B. R. 36					
308.94 m ³ @ Rs. 36.17/m ³				Rs.	11,17420
(6/6) Construction of embankment - lead upto 1000 m.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. R. 36					
2610.50 m ³ @ Rs. 155.11/m ³				Rs.	4,57,12520
(7/7) Construction of embankment					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
--- Road upto 100m					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.36					
651.30 m ³ @ Rs. 138.27/m ³					Rs. 90,055.20
(8/8) Construction of granular					
Sub base -- gr. I material					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.36					
988.12 m ³ @ Rs. 2561.40/m ³					Rs. 25,30,971.20
(9/9) Providing, laying, spreading					
& compacting Stone aggregate					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.36					
406.49 m ³ @ Rs. 3127.40/m ³					Rs. 12,71,094.20
(10/10) Providing & applying Primer					
Coat with bitumen emul -					
Slon (SS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.36					
4581.95 m ² @ Rs. 40.82/m ²					Rs. 1,87,035.20
(11/11) Providing & laying tack					
Coat with bitumen emul -					
Slon (RS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 37					
4581.95 m ² @ Rs. 13.84/m ²					Rs. 63,414.20
(12/12) Providing, laying & rolling of					
close graded fine mix					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 37					
4581.95 m ² @ Rs. 192.16/m ²					Rs. 8,80,468.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/13) Construction of Reinforced P.C.C. Pavement					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 37					
133.93 m ³ @ Rs. 6851.05/m ³				Rs. 9,17,561=	
(14/14) Laying brick Soling layer					
On Prepared Sub grade					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 37					
221.60 m ² @ Rs. 420.95/m ²				Rs. 93030=	
(15/15) Earth work excavation					
for foundation of structure					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 37					
78.03 m ³ @ Rs. 260.59/m ³				Rs. 20,334=	
(16/16) Laying brick Soling layer					
On Prepared Sub grade					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 37					
48.77 m ² @ Rs. 278.18/m ²				Rs. 13,567=	
(17/17) Providing P.C.C. in open foundation					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 38					
10.73 m ³ @ Rs. 5633.63/m ³				Rs. 60,449=	
(18/18) Brick masonry work					
in Cement mortar in foundation					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 38					
49.54 m ³ @ Rs. 5477.83/m ³				Rs. 2,71,372=	
(19/19) Brick masonry work					
in Cement mortar					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
in Sub Structure					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 38					
17.73 m ³ @ Rs. 5709.35/m ³ Rs.					1,01,222=
(20/20) R.C.C. in Sub Structure					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 38					
4.86 m ³ @ Rs. 6159.43/m ³ Rs.					29,935=
(21/21) Providing & laying R.C.C.					
in Super Structure					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 38					
3.31 m ³ @ Rs. 7102.19/m ³ Rs.					23508=
(22/22) Supplying, fitting & Pla -					
Cing 4X SD bar reinforcement					

Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 38					
0.65 m ³ @ Rs. 56993.33/m ³ Rs.					37046=
(23/23) Brick masonry work					
in C.M. (1:3) in Parapet					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 38					
1.01 m ³ @ Rs. 5669.14/m ³ Rs.					5726=
(24/24) Plastering with Cement					
Mortar (1:4)					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 39					
43.98 m ² @ Rs. 168.56/m ² Rs.					7413=
(25/25) Back filling behind					
abutment, W.T. wall & R.W. wall					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 39					
17.76 m ³ @ Rs. 638.49/m ³ Rs.					11,340=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26/26 Providing Weep Holes					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 39					
32 Nos. @ Rs. 110.95 each					Rs. 3551.20
27/27 Drainage Spout					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 39					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 631.84 each					Rs. 1264.20
28/28 Bedding for type-B					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 39					
2.10 m ³ @ Rs. 397.32/m ³					Rs. 834.20
29/30 Dismantling of R.C.C. of existing structure					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 39					
0.34 m ³ @ Rs. 463.25/m ³					Rs. 158.20
30/31 Dismantling of R.C.C. of existing structure					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 39					
0.76 m ³ @ Rs. 1136.41/m ³					Rs. 864.20
31/32 Dismantling of brick masonry work					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 40					
24.75 m ³ @ Rs. 332.96/m ³					Rs. 8241.20
32/33 Providing & laying of R.C.C. Pipe 150 mm dia					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 40					
30.00 m. @ Rs. 848.11/m					Rs. 25,443.20
33/29 R.C.C. 150 mm dia. Kalamsh					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stone					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 40					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 2210.09 each					Rs. 4420=
(34/34) 200 mm. Stone					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 40					
6 Nos. @ Rs. 610.41 each					Rs. 3662=
(35/35) R.C.C. M15 grade concrete					
ndary Pillars					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 40					
21 Nos. @ Rs. 501.54 each					Rs. 10,532=
(36/36) Providing & fixing of					
typical M.M.G.S.Y. reinforcing					
board					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 40					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 11023.40 each					Rs. 22047=
(37/37) Maintenance board					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 40					
1 No. @ Rs. 11023.40 each					Rs. 11023=
(38/38) M.M.G.S.Y. logo board					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 41					
1 No. @ Rs. 11023.40 each					Rs. 11023=
(39/39) 600 mm. equilateral triangle					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 41					
8 Nos. @ Rs. 3546.45 each					Rs. 28,372=
(40/40) 600 mm. Circular					
Qty. Wide T.M. B. P. 41					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 4692.59 each					Rs. 9385=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(41/41) Hectometer Post					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 41					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 5515/- each				Rs.	11030/-
(42/42) 600 mm. x 450 mm.					
rectangular					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 41					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 4646.67 each				Rs.	9293.34
(43/43) Providing & laying of					
hot applied thermoplastic					
ice compound					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 41					
233.20 m ² @ Rs. 735/- 40/m ²				Rs.	1,71,480/-
(44/44) Providing & laying of hot					
applied thermoplastic					
Compound					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 41					
44.20 m ² @ Rs. 820/- 58/m ²				Rs.	36,276/-
(45/45) Rubble Strip					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 42					
28.125 m ² @ Rs. 192.16/m ²				Rs.	5405.50
Total				Rs. 75,416.34	
Add 1% Labour Cost (+)				Rs.	75,416.34
Add 12% GST (+)				Rs. 9,049.97	
				Rs. 85,220.56	
Less 0.05% below (-)				Rs.	426.12
				Rs. 85,17,795.20	
Less Previous Payment (-)				Rs. 73,50,960.00	
				Rs. 11,66,835.20	

3000
18/4/21
J.E.

Continuation
18/4/21
ME